Millions of yen

Capital surplus Retained earnings

Common stock
Additional

paid-in capital

Other
capital
surplus

Stock
acquisition

rights Legal reserve

Unappropriated
retained
earnings

Unrealized gain
(loss) on

available-for-sale
securities

Deferred gain
(loss) on derivatives

under hedge
accounting

Treasury stock,
at cost Total equity

BALANCE, March 31, 2020
（April 1, 2020, as previously
   reported）

¥ 512,204 ¥ 79,465 ¥ － ¥ 76 ¥ 15,734 ¥ 322,795 ¥ 624 ¥ (16,174) ¥ (61,097) ¥ 853,629

Cumulative effect of
accounting change － －

BALANCE, April 1, 2020
（as restated） 512,204 79,465 － 76 15,734 322,795 624 (16,174) (61,097) 853,629

Dividends 461 (2,768) (2,307)
Net income (loss) 34,506 34,506
Purchase of treasury stock (20,499) (20,499)
Disposal of treasury stock (40) 132 91

Transfer to capital surplus
from retained earnings 40 (40) －

Net change during the year 25 (2,342) (5,258) (7,575)

BALANCE, March 31, 2021
（April 1, 2021, as previously
   reported）

512,204 79,465 － 101 16,195 354,492 (1,717) (21,432) (81,464) 857,845

Cumulative effect of
accounting change 478 478

BALANCE, April 1, 2021
（as restated） 512,204 79,465 － 101 16,195 354,970 (1,717) (21,432) (81,464) 858,323

Dividends 516 (3,100) (2,583)
Net income (loss) 30,387 30,387
Purchase of treasury stock (17,409) (17,409)
Disposal of treasury stock (29) 262 233

Transfer to capital surplus
from retained earnings 29 (29) －

Net change during the year (101) (10,949) (4,543) (15,594)
BALANCE, March 31, 2022 ¥ 512,204 ¥ 79,465 ¥ － ¥ － ¥ 16,712 ¥ 382,229 ¥ (12,667) ¥ (25,976) ¥ (98,612) ¥ 853,356

Thousands of U.S. dollars (Note)

Capital surplus Retained earnings

Common stock
Additional

paid-in capital

Other
capital
surplus

Stock
acquisition

rights Legal reserve

Unappropriated
retained
earnings

Unrealized gain
(loss) on

available-for-sale
securities

Deferred gain
(loss) on derivatives

under hedge
accounting

Treasury stock,
at cost Total equity

BALANCE, March 31, 2021
（April 1, 2021, as previously
   reported）

$ 4,204,947 $ 652,376 $ － $ 836 $ 132,960 $ 2,910,209 $ (14,103) $ (175,952) $ (668,787) $ 7,042,486

Cumulative effect of
accounting change 3,927 3,927

BALANCE, April 1, 2021
（as restated） 4,204,947 652,376 － 836 132,960 2,914,136 (14,103) (175,952) (668,787) 7,046,413

Dividends 4,242 (25,451) (21,209)
Net income (loss) 249,466 249,466
Purchase of treasury stock (142,924) (142,924)
Disposal of treasury stock (238) 2,151 1,913

Transfer to capital surplus
from retained earnings 238 (238) －

Net change during the year (836) (89,888) (37,300) (128,025)
BALANCE, March 31, 2022 $ 4,204,947 $ 652,376 $ － $ － $ 137,202 $ 3,137,913 $ (103,992) $ (213,252) $ (809,560) $ 7,005,634

NONCONSOLIDATED
STATEMENT OF CHANGES
IN EQUITY (UNAUDITED)
Shinsei Bank, Limited
For the fiscal year ended March 31, 2022

Note: U.S. dollar amounts, presented solely for the readers' convenience, are translated at ¥121.81=U.S.$1.00, the rate of exchange prevailing on the Tokyo foreign exchange market on March 31, 2022.

132

Capital Adequacy Requirement (Basel Accord) Pillar III (Market Discipline) Disclosure

SHINSEI BANK, LIMITED Integrated Report 2022 Data Appendix

2022/07/15 13:27:52 / 22856001_株式会社新生銀行_ディスクロージャー誌（通期）

本文

QUALITATIVE DISCLOSURE

1. RANGE OF CONSOLIDATION

(1) DIFFERENCES BETWEEN COMPANIES WHICH BELONG